
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 252020  Indoor National Championships

JACKSON, MI
4544  -  166National Champions MICHIGAN 3P SHOOTERS

O'CONNOR, J

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY

CLARK, RICHARD

PERRIN, NATALIE

1120  -  40

1131  -  37

1158  -  51

1135  -  38

ROCKLIN, CA
4528  -  1762nd Place LINCOLN, CA  "LEAD HEADS"

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

WATTS, VITTORIA

MICHAEL, LOGAN

1143  -  56

1134  -  50

1127  -  30

1124  -  40

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
45123rd Place PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE

HARVEY, RAY

ANDREOLI, KAYLA

TREW, DEAN

HUSK, JOHN

1128

1111

1126

1147

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUB 4429  -  132 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st Place SUTTER UNION "GOLD"

2nd Place GRAND VALLEY WOLVERINES
4511  -  172 
4341  -  58 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place SOUTHPORT RIFLE TEAM 4354  -  85 

 Team Rankings by Class 25 - Total Entries

  MASTER 6 - Entries

1. 4544  -  166MICHIGAN 3P SHOOTERSMA 

2. 4512PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLEMA 

3. 4429  -  132DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 

4. 4410  -  86PSC GOLDMA 

5. 4353MURRYSVILLE "GREEN"MA 

6. 4322  -  115BLACK EARTH GOLDMA 

  EXPERT 10 - Entries

1. 4528  -  176LINCOLN, CA  "LEAD HEADS"EX 

2. 4511  -  172SUTTER UNION "GOLD"EX 

3. 4341  -  58GRAND VALLEY WOLVERINESEX 

4. 4279OIL CITY JR RIFLE TEAMEX 

5. 4273JAMESTOWN RIFLE CLUBEX 

6. 4266IDAHO SENIOR SPUD GUNNERSEX 

7. 4200SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBEX 

8. 4182CUMBERLAND GOLDEX 

  EXPERT 10 - Entries

9. 4133  -  783 KIDS AND THE OLD GUYEX 

10. 3948CAPITAL CITY "A"EX 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

1. 4354  -  85SOUTHPORT RIFLE TEAMSS 

2. 4283  -  81VRPC GOLDMK 

3. 4269DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS"SS 

4. 4232MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIORSSS 

5. 4210FRYBURG JUNIOR MARKSMENSS 

6. 4181  -  91LINCOLN, CA  "BRASS MONKEYS"MK 

7. 4154FRAZIER - SIMPLEX "LADIES"SS 

8. 4121  -  66SUTTER UNION "BLUE"SS 

9. 4107FORKS RIFLE CLUBSS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 25 - Total Entries

1. 4544  -  166MICHIGAN 3P SHOOTERSMA 

2. 4528  -  176LINCOLN, CA  "LEAD HEADS"EX 

3. 4512PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLEMA 

4. 4511  -  172SUTTER UNION "GOLD"EX 

5. 4429  -  132DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 

6. 4410  -  86PSC GOLDMA 

7. 4354  -  85SOUTHPORT RIFLE TEAMSS 

8. 4353MURRYSVILLE "GREEN"MA 

9. 4341  -  58GRAND VALLEY WOLVERINESEX 

10. 4322  -  115BLACK EARTH GOLDMA 

11. 4283  -  81VRPC GOLDMK 

12. 4279OIL CITY JR RIFLE TEAMEX 

13. 4273JAMESTOWN RIFLE CLUBEX 

14. 4269DORMONT - MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS"SS 

15. 4266IDAHO SENIOR SPUD GUNNERSEX 

16. 4232MISSOULA HELLGATE JUNIORSSS 

17. 4210FRYBURG JUNIOR MARKSMENSS 

18. 4200SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBEX 

19. 4182CUMBERLAND GOLDEX 

20. 4181  -  91LINCOLN, CA  "BRASS MONKEYS"MK 

21. 4154FRAZIER - SIMPLEX "LADIES"SS 

22. 4133  -  783 KIDS AND THE OLD GUYEX 

23. 4121  -  66SUTTER UNION "BLUE"SS 

24. 4107FORKS RIFLE CLUBSS 

25. 3948CAPITAL CITY "A"EX 




